Town of Prospect Sidewalk Task Force Meeting

Marc Mancini <mmancini@mminc.com>
Tue 6/16/2020 4:16 PM

To: Tony Ciriello <TCiriello@mminc.com>: Kwesi Brown <KBrown@mminc.com>; Town of Prospect
<info@townofprospect.org>; Carla Erickson <attorneycarlaerickson@gmail.com>; Theresa Graveline <ucsc93@sbcglobal.net>;
Rob Edwards <rob@jobshop.com>; Jack Crumb <eastonl332@comcast.net>; Rosalyn Moffo <rbmoffo@hotmail.coms:
Rosalyn Moffo <landuse03@sbcglobal.net>: Karen Svetz <ksvetz@nvcogct.org>; Christian Meyer <cmeyer@nvcogct.org>

ﬂl 4 attachments (17 MB)

Sidewalk Task Force Agenda 6.19.2020.doc; Public Hearing Sign in Sheet (Signed) 12.19.2019.pdf; Sidewalk Task Force.Minutes
Public Hearing 12.19.19.pdf; 2020-06-09 - CT Route 69 Sidewalk Plan Set (DRAFT)).pdf;

Marc Mancini invites you to join this Webex meeting.

Meeting number (access code): 160 097 3041
Meeting password: sidewalks

Friday, June 19, 2020
1:00 pm | (UTC-04:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada) | 2 hrs

J0in meeting

Join by phone

Tap to call in from a mobile device (attendees only)
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You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number.

Join using Microsoft Lync or Microsoft Skype for Business

Dial 1600973041.meetmmi@lync.webex.com

Need help? Go to http://help.webex.com




